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Item #black d rings

Item #

3/4 in Brass Plated Un-welded D-Ring
1 in Black Resin Welded D-Ring
1 3/4 in Black Resin Welded D-Ring

1 1/2 in Dull Black Resin Welded D-
Ring

1 1/2 in Black Resin Welded D-Ring
2 in Dull Black Resin Welded D-Ring

Item Name

Steel D-Ring
Steel D-Ring
Steel D-Ring

Steel D-Ring

Steel D-Ring
Steel D-Ring

Description

DR34B
DR1BLKW162

DR134BLKW253

DR112DBLKW162

DR112WBR
DR2BLKW162

Size
3/4 in
1lin
13/4in

11/2in

11/2in
2in

Type
Un-Welded

Welded
Welded

Welded

Welded
Welded

1351in
162 in
.253in

162 in

196 in
162 in

Thickness Material

Steel
Steel
Steel

Steel

Steel
Steel

Type of
Finish

Brass Plated
Black
Black

Black

Black
Dull Black

Units Per
Package

5,000
2,500
500

1,000

1,250
1,000


mailto:info@granatindustries.com

DR1SSWBLKR DR1SSWBLKR 1lin Welded 175 in Stainless Steel Black Resin 2,000



