

## **Granat Industries, Inc.**

875 Nicholas, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

Phone:800-808-1856 • Fax: 847-690-9397

Email: info@granatindustries.com

## Item #black d rings



Item #	Item Name	Description	Size	Туре	Thickness	Material	Type of Finish	Units Per Package
3/4 in Brass Plated Un-welded D-Ring	Steel D-Ring	DR34B	3/4 in	Un-Welded	.135 in	Steel	Brass Plated	5,000
1 in Black Resin Welded D-Ring	Steel D-Ring	DR1BLKW162	1 in	Welded	.162 in	Steel	Black	2,500
1 3/4 in Black Resin Welded D-Ring	Steel D-Ring	DR134BLKW253	1 3/4 in	Welded	.253 in	Steel	Black	500
1 1/2 in Dull Black Resin Welded D- Ring	Steel D-Ring	DR112DBLKW162	1 1/2 in	Welded	.162 in	Steel	Black	1,000
1 1/2 in Black Resin Welded D-Ring	Steel D-Ring	DR112WBR	1 1/2 in	Welded	.196 in	Steel	Black	1,250
2 in Dull Black Resin Welded D-Ring	Steel D-Ring	DR2BLKW162	2 in	Welded	.162 in	Steel	Dull Black	1,000

DR1SSWBLKR 1 in Welded .175 in Stainless Steel Black Resin 2,000